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PRODUCT AND DESIGN CULTURE

The long tradition that characterizes the Group has created a culture of the product and the design in which simplicity and craftsmanship 
go hand in hand with a high engineering capacity and a constant technological innovation. A perfect combination that can offer 
functional and aesthetical exclusive solutions in line with the most current architectural and interior design trends.

PRODUKT- UND PROJEKTKULTUR 

Die lange Tradition, die die Gruppe auszeichnet, hat eine Produkt- und Projekt-Kultur geschaffen, in der Einfachheit und Handwerkskunst 

Hand in Hand gehen mit hoher Ingenieursleistung und ständiger technologischer Innovation. Eine perfekte Verbindung, die funktionale 

und ästhetisch exklusive Lösungen im Einklang mit den aktuellsten architektonischen und Innenarchitektur-Trends bietet.

THE GROUP
DIE GRUPPE
ITALIAN BY BIRTH, INTERNATIONAL BY VOCATION.
ITALIENER VON GEBURT, INTERNATIONALISTEN VON BERUFUNG.

With 14 companies spread throughout the world, Gonzato Group is  the  leader  in  production  of  semi-finished  products  
and modular systems in metal for construction and architecture.

Its products, distributed in 136 countries, have been chosen to protect and adorn some of the most important buildings in 
the world, including: the italia palace of Justice and the Colosseum in Rome, the park Terenure in Dublin, Disneyland in Paris, 
and many other prestigious villas and residences in St.Petersburg, passing through London, Beijing, and Saint Tropez.
Over the years, Gonzato Group has developed a structure composed by divisions through which it provides a range of 
products and services with a high level of quality and expertise.

Mit 14 Unternehmen, die weltweit tätig sind, ist Gonzato Group ein führender Hersteller und Vertreiber von 
Halbfertigprodukten und modularen Metallsystemen für Bau und Architektur. 

Seine Produkte, die in 136 Ländern vertrieben werden, wurden ausgewählt, um einige der wichtigsten Gebäude und 
Komplexe der Welt zu schützen und zu schmücken, darunter der Justizpalast und das Kolosseum in Rom, der Terenure Park 
in Dublin, Disneyland in Paris und viele weitere prestigeträchtige Villen und Residenzen von Hollywood bis St. Petersburg, von 
London bis Peking und Saint Tropez. 
Im Laufe der Jahre hat Gonzato Group eine differenzierte Struktur in Unternehmensbereiche entwickelt, durch die eine breite 
Palette von Produkten und Dienstleistungen auf hohem Qualitätsniveau gewährleistet wird.

Copyright © 2024 Ind.i.a. spa. (Gonzato Group)
All rights reserved. Trademark, design or patent 
application pending/registration or patent granted in one or more countries.
For additional information, please contact us at: info@gonzato.com

Tutti i diritti riservati. Domanda di marchio, design o brevetto 
depositata/registrazione o brevetto rilasciato in uno o più paesi.
Per ulteriori informazioni, non esitare a contattarci a: info@gonzato.com
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Main brand of the Group that represents the group itself and is also the brand with which we sign our projects.

Die Hauptmarke der Gruppe, die nicht nur die Gruppe selbst repräsentiert, sondern auch die Marke, unter der wir unsere Projekte unterzeichnen.

gonzato.com

Our product brands 

I nostri marchi di prodotti 

Stainless steel, aluminium and glass systems 
for contemporary architecture. 

Sistemi in acciaio, alluminio e vetro  
per architetture contemporanee.

iamdesign.com

Systems and semi-finished products in 
wrought iron and brass from classic and 

and traditional design, to the most refined 
forms. 

Sistemi e semilavorati in ferro battuto e 
ottone dal design classico e tradizionale, alle 

forme più ricercate.

arteferro.com

Metal systems for urban furnishing and 
outdoor areas. Deterrents, planters, 

signage and much more.

Metallsysteme für städtische 
Einrichtungen und Außenbereiche. 

Abschreckvorrichtungen, Pflanzenkübel, 
Beschilderung und vieles mehr.

gotourban.com

GoTo Urban is a brand that represents a fusion of tradition and innovation. The name ‘GoTo’ contains several meanings: a tribute to 
the roots of the founding family, Gonzato, with the first and last letters of the surname. In English it also means ‘to go towards’, evoking 
a sense of dynamism, movement and freedom outdoors. A nice coincidence is that ‘GoTo’ recalls the Goto, the typical glass used for 
wine in Veneto taverns, thus remembering our origins. GoTo Urban is in fact a brand of the Gonzato Group, an Italian company based 
in the Veneto region, with over fifty years of history and experience in the building and architecture industry.
 
Why GoTo Urban furniture
Urban furniture elements are essential components in the design and organization of public spaces that contribute both to improving 
the aesthetic appearance of outdoor areas and to guarantee functionality and safety in their use. Manufactured in stainless steel or 
galvanized iron, our products stand out for their quality, design and versatility and are able to meet the most various needs, from 
protecting some spaces, such as sidewalks or pedestrian areas, to creating parking areas for bicycles. The total recyclability of both steel 
and iron also makes these elements fully compatible with sustainable architecture concepts.

GoTo Urban ist eine Marke, die eine Verschmelzung von Tradition und Innovation darstellt. Der Name “GoTo” hat mehrere Bedeutungen: 
eine Hommage an die Wurzeln der Gründerfamilie Gonzato, mit den ersten und letzten Buchstaben des Nachnamens. Im Englischen 
bedeutet er außerdem ‘to go towards’, was ein Gefühl von Dynamik, Bewegung und Freiheit im Freien hervorruft. Ein schöner Zufall 
ist, dass “GoTo” an das Goto erinnert, das typische Weinglas der venezianischen Tavernen, und so an unsere Ursprünge erinnert. 
GoTo Urban ist in der Tat eine Marke der Gonzato-Gruppe, einem italienischen Unternehmen mit Sitz in Venetien, das auf eine über 
fünfzigjährige Geschichte und Erfahrung in der Bau- und Architekturbranche zurückblicken kann.

Warum GoTo Urban Möbel
Stadtmobiliar ist ein wesentliches Element bei der Gestaltung und Organisation öffentlicher Räume, das sowohl zur Verbesserung 
des ästhetischen Erscheinungsbildes von Außenbereichen als auch zur Gewährleistung von Funktionalität und Sicherheit bei deren 
Nutzung beiträgt. Unsere aus rostfreiem Stahl oder verzinktem Eisen hergestellten Produkte zeichnen sich durch ihre Qualität, ihr 
Design und ihre Vielseitigkeit aus und sind in der Lage, die unterschiedlichsten Bedürfnisse zu erfüllen, vom Schutz bestimmter 
Bereiche, wie Gehwege oder Fußgängerzonen, bis hin zur Schaffung von Abstellplätzen für Fahrräder. Da sowohl Stahl als auch Eisen 
vollständig recycelbar sind, sind diese Elemente auch mit Konzepten der nachhaltigen Architektur voll kompatibel.
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“Terra” is the new garden containment and space partitioning system proposed by Viamalo”, the Gonzato Group 
brand dedicated to these specific application areas. The systems are composed of different modular elements made of 
aluminum, stainless steel or glass, available in various shapes and types to allow a  flexible and versatile development of 
the desired outdoor project. 
Thanks to the different shapes, colors and materials, the “Terra” system adapts to any context, making any project unique 
and personalized. All of the quality that has always characterized Gonzato Group’s products. 

“Terra ist das neue System zur Einfassung von Gärten und zur Trennung von Räumen“ von Viamalo, der Marke von 
Gonzato Group, die sich diesen spezifischen Anwendungsbereichen widmet. Die Systeme bestehen aus verschiedenen 
modularen Elementen, die aus Aluminium, Edelstahl oder Glas hergestellt und in verschiedenen Formen und Typen 
erhältlich sind, um eine flexible und vielseitige Entwicklung des gewünschten Außenbereich-Projekts zu ermöglichen. 
Dank der verschiedenen Formen, Farben und Materialien passt sich das System “Terra” jeder Umgebung an und macht 
jedes Projekt einzigartig und personalisiert. All dies mit der Qualität, die die Produkte von Gonzato Group seit jeher 
auszeichnet.

Garden containment and room partition system
Sicherungssystem für Gärten und Raumteilung

Garden containment system
Sicherungssystem für Gärten 

Room partition system
Sicherungssystem für Raumteilung 
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Materials
Materialien

Aluminum - Aluminium  AlMg3

Stainless steel - Edelstahl 1.4301 (V2A)

Corten steel - Cortenstahl

Material thickness - Materialstärke  3,0 mm - 1/8”

Technical specifications 
Technische Daten

This system is composed of different modular components that give the desired shape to the outdoor project. Straight, angled (both internal and external) 
elements and tensioners can be combined together in various ways, thus giving free rein to design imagination.

Dieses System besteht aus verschiedenen modularen Elementen, die es ermöglichen, das gewünschte Außenbereich-Projekt zu gestalten. Gerade 
Teile, Außen-und  Inneneckelemente und Spannstangen können auf vielfältige Weise miteinander kombiniert werden und bieten somit grenzenlose 
Gestaltungsmöglichkeiten.

System for garden containment
System zur Begrenzung von Gärten

Height 
Höhe

300 mm - 11 13/16”

400 mm - 15 3/4”

500 mm - 19 11/16”

600 mm - 23 5/8”

700 mm - 27 9/16”

800 mm - 31 1/2”

900 mm - 35 7/16”

1000 mm - 39 3/8”

Special height on request 
Spezialhöhe auf Anfrage

Support leg 
Stützhalterung

155 mm - 6 3/32”

195 mm - 7 11/16”

195 mm - 7 11/16”

195 mm - 7 11/16”

235 mm - 9 1/4”

260 mm - 10 1/4”

285 mm - 11 7/32”

335 mm - 13 13/64”

Special height on request 
Spezialhöhe auf Anfrage

FOR HEIGHTS OVER 400 MM WE 
RECOMMEND TO USE THE SPECIFIC INTERNAL 
REINFORCEMENT

FÜR HÖHEN ÜBER 400 MM EMPFEHLEN WIR 
DIE VERWENDUNG DER ENTSPRECHENDEN 
INTERNEN VERSTÄRKUNG

The stability of the structure can be 
increased using more reinforces or 
adding tensioning cables. Especially with 
big ones component heights, this is an 
interesting constructive Addition. To 
protect the root system Plants should 
be on the inside of the border elements 
vertical Insulation as heat or cold 
protection be used. 

Die Stabilität der Komponenten kann 
auch durch Befestigungsstreben erhöht 
werden. Besonders bei höheren Systemen 
verbessert die Strebe das konstruktive 
Erscheinungsbild. Darüber hinaus 
kann das System zur Verbesserung der 
Installation mit Bäumen oder Pflanzen 
auch mit zusätzlichen Komponenten für 
Wärme- / Kälteisolierung ausgestattet 
werden.

Inside reinforcement
Pflanzgefäß und Verankerungsstrebe

Corner molding / outside corner
Außeneckelement

Corner molding / inside corner
Inneneckelement

Edge element straight 
Gerades Element

Tie rod
Verankerungsstrebe

Upper component edge with U-edging 1 3/16” x 1 9/16”, of course variants are possible 
Oberteil, U-förmiges Blech 30 x 40 mm, Varianten möglich

Reinforcement of the edge elements, the number depends according to the 
element height 

Verstärkungsbügel, Menge abhängig von der Höhe des Systems

The boundary elements become blunt and by means Screwed together with 
stainless steelinserts  

Die Verbindungssysteme zwischen den Komponenten werden durch 
Verschraubungen gesichert und sind auf der Außenseite nicht sichtbar

Execution of system component
Hauptkomponentenbeschreibung

bearing surface of the edge elements, the width of the leg depends on the 
selected height of the elements 

Die Größe der internen Halterung hängt von der Höhe des gesamten Systems ab
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Das Kit enthält:
• Vormontierte Rückhaltesysteme
• Unterstützungsbügel je nach Höhe
• M6 Verbindungsschrauben
• U-förmiges gebogenes Blech 30 x 40 mm

Kit includes:
• Edge elements including pre-assembled reinforcements
• The number of braces depends on the construction height
• M6 stainless steel connection screw
• Upper U-edge 1 3/16” x 1 9/16”

40

30

A

B

Linear element 
Linearelement

ITEM 
ARTIKEL

A
Height 
Höhe

B
Support base 

Stützfuß

Thickness 
Dicke

Reinforcements per 3.0 m component [piece] 
Verstärkungen für 3,0 m Komponente [Stk.]

Material
Material 

AVM1L300X155 300 mm - 11 13/16” 155 mm - 6 3/32” 3 mm - 1/8” 0

ALUMINIUM
ALUMINIUM 

AVM1L400X185 400 mm - 15 3/4” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 3 mm - 1/8” 2

AVM1L500X185 500 mm - 19 11/16” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 3 mm - 1/8” 2

AVM1L600X185 600 mm - 23 5/8” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 4 mm - 5/32” 3

AVM1L700X235 700 mm - 27 9/16” 235 mm - 9 1/4” 4 mm - 5/32” 3

AVM1L800X260 800 mm - 31 1/2” 260 mm - 10 1/4” 4 mm - 5/32” 3

AVM1L900X285 900 mm - 35 7/16” 285 mm - 11 7/32” 4 mm - 5/32” 5

AVM1L1000X335 1000 mm - 39 3/8” 335 mm - 13 13/64” 4 mm - 5/32” 5

EVM1L300X155 300 mm - 11 13/16” 155 mm - 6 3/32” 3 mm - 1/8” 0

STAINLESS STEEL
EDELSTAHL 

EVM1L400X185 400 mm - 15 3/4” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 3 mm - 1/8” 2

EVM1L500X185 500 mm - 19 11/16” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 3 mm - 1/8” 2

EVM1L600X185 600 mm - 23 5/8” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 4 mm - 5/32” 3

EVM1L700X235 700 mm - 27 9/16” 235 mm - 9 1/4” 4 mm - 5/32” 3

EVM1L800X260 800 mm - 31 1/2” 260 mm - 10 1/4” 4 mm - 5/32” 3

EVM1L900X285 900 mm - 35 7/16” 285 mm - 11 7/32” 4 mm - 5/32” 5

EVM1L1000X335 1000 mm - 39 3/8” 335 mm - 13 13/64” 4 mm - 5/32” 5

CVM1L300X155 300 mm - 11 13/16” 155 mm - 6 3/32” 3 mm - 1/8” 0

CORTEN STEEL
CORTENSTAHL

CVM1L400X185 400 mm - 15 3/4” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 3 mm - 1/8” 2

CVM1L500X185 500 mm - 19 11/16” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 3 mm - 1/8” 2

CVM1L600X185 600 mm - 23 5/8” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 4 mm - 5/32” 3

CVM1L700X235 700 mm - 27 9/16” 235 mm - 9 1/4” 4 mm - 5/32” 3

CVM1L800X260 800 mm - 31 1/2” 260 mm - 10 1/4” 4 mm - 5/32” 3

CVM1L900X285 900 mm - 35 7/16” 285 mm - 11 7/32” 4 mm - 5/32” 5

CVM1L1000X335 1000 mm - 39 3/8” 335 mm - 13 13/64” 4 mm - 5/32” 5
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Corner element 
Winkelelement

40

30

Das Kit umfasst:
• Vormontierte Ecksystem
• 2 Stütz-/Verbindungsstützen pro Stück
• M8 Schrauben
• Winkel werden standardmäßig oder nach Projektvorgaben festgelegt
• Winkelbreite je nach Projekt ohne Aufpreis
• 36 x 23 mm Biegung

Kit includes:
• Corner piece including pre-assembled stiffeners
• 2 stiffeners per corner piece
• M6 stainless steel screw connection
• Outside and inside corners are made to measure at the factory
• Angle according to customer specifications or planning piece
• Upper U-edge 1 3/16” x 1 9/16”

Internal corner 
Innerer Winkel

ITEM 
ARTIKEL

External corner 
Äußerer Winkel

ITEM 
ARTIKEL

Internal corner 
Innerer Winkel

A
Height 
Höhe

B
Support base 

Stützfuß

Thickness 
Dicke

L 
Leg length 

Seitenlänge

Material
Material

AVM1EC300X155 AVM1IC300X155 300 mm - 11 13/16” 155 mm - 6 3/32” 3 mm - 1/8” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

ALUMINIUM
ALLUMINIO

AVM1EC400X185 AVM1IC400X185 400 mm - 15 3/4” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 3 mm - 1/8” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

AVM1EC500X185 AVM1IC500X185 500 mm - 19 11/16” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 3 mm - 1/8” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

AVM1EC600X185 AVM1IC600X185 600 mm - 23 5/8” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

AVM1EC700X235 AVM1IC700X235 700 mm - 27 9/16” 235 mm - 9 1/4” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

AVM1EC900X260 AVM1IC900X260 800 mm - 31 1/2” 260 mm - 10 1/4” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

AVM1EC900X285 AVM1IC900X285 900 mm - 35 7/16” 285 mm - 11 7/32” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

AVM1EC1000X335 AVM1IC1000X335 1000 mm - 39 3/8” 335 mm - 13 13/64” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

EVM1EC300X155 EVM1IC300X155 300 mm - 11 13/16” 155 mm - 6 3/32” 3 mm - 1/8” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

STAINLESS STEEL
ACCIAIO INOX

EVM1EC400X185 EVM1IC400X185 400 mm - 15 3/4” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 3 mm - 1/8” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

EVM1EC500X185 EVM1IC500X185 500 mm - 19 11/16” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 3 mm - 1/8” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

EVM1EC600X185 EVM1IC600X185 600 mm - 23 5/8” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

EVM1EC700X235 EVM1IC700X235 700 mm - 27 9/16” 235 mm - 9 1/4” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

EVM1EC800X260 EVM1IC800X260 800 mm - 31 1/2” 260 mm - 10 1/4” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

EVM1EC900X285 EVM1IC900X285 900 mm - 35 7/16” 285 mm - 11 7/32” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

EVM1EC1000X335 EVM1IC1000X335 1000 mm - 39 3/8” 335 mm - 13 13/64” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

CVM1EC300X155 CVM1IC300X155 300 mm - 11 13/16” 155 mm - 6 3/32” 3 mm - 1/8” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

CORTEN STEEL
CORTEN

CVM1EC400X185 CVM1IC400X185 400 mm - 15 3/4” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 3 mm - 1/8” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

CVM1EC500X185 CVM1IC500X185 500 mm - 19 11/16” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 3 mm - 1/8” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

CVM1EC600X185 CVM1IC600X185 600 mm - 23 5/8” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

CVM1EC700X235 CVM1IC700X235 700 mm - 27 9/16” 235 mm - 9 1/4” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

CVM1EC800X260 CVM1IC800X260 800 mm - 31 1/2” 260 mm - 10 1/4” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

CVM1EC900X285 CVM1IC900X285 900 mm - 35 7/16” 285 mm - 11 7/32” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

CVM1EC1000X335 CVM1IC1000X335 1000 mm - 39 3/8” 335 mm - 13 13/64” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

B

A

External corner 
Äußerer Winkel

L



9
REPRODUCTION PROHIBITED. RIPRODUZIONE VIETATA. 

Tie rod
Zugstange

Das Kit enthält:
• Spannstangen
• M6 Schrauben

Kit includes:
• Tie rod
• M6 stainless steel screw connection

Installation example: edge element with mounted tie rod
Beispiel für die Installation: Bauteile mit Zugstangen

ITEM 
ARTIKEL

Dimension 
Abmessungen

Length 
Länge

Material
Material

AVM1T1000 20 x 3 mm - 25/32” x 1/8” 1000 mm - 39 3/8”

ALUMINIUM
ALLUMINIO

AVM1T1500 20 x 3 mm - 25/32” x 1/8” 1500 mm - 59” 1/16”

AVM1T2000 20 x 3 mm - 25/32” x 1/8” 2000 mm - 78 3/4”

AVM1T2500 20 x 3 mm - 25/32” x 1/8” 2500 mm - 98 7/16”

AVM1T3000 20 x 3 mm - 25/32” x 1/8” 3000 mm - 118 1/8”
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Anchor plate and tie rod
Ankerschale und Verankerungsstange

Das Kit beinhaltet:
• Aluminiumbecken-System mit einer Dicke von 4 mm
• Basisgröße von 400 x 400 x 4 mm
• M6 Verbindungsschrauben

Kit includes:
• Tensioning tie rod T 4 mm
• Anchortray base 400 x 400 mm
• M6 screw stainless steel

Installation example: trough and strut on the Mounted 
on the inside of the edge elements.

Beispiel für eine Installation: Komplettes Trägersystem 
mit Halterung und Wanne im Inneren montiert

AUF ANFRAGE KÖNNEN WIR IHRE 
PFLANZKÜBEL ERSTELLEN UND ANPASSEN

ON REQUEST WE CAN CREATE AND 
CUSTOMIZE YOUR PLANTERS

• When using the troughs and struts, the stability of the   
   edge elements increases
• Variant for installation situations where tension struts   
   cannot be used structurally

• Bei der Installation gewährleistet das System eine 
  verbesserte Unterstützung und erhöht die Tragfähigkeit.
• Für einige Installationen oder Projekte können keine 
  Spannstangen und Wannen verwendet werden. 
  Fragen Sie unsere Experten.

• Farben: Pulverbeschichtet
• Auf Anfrage können Elemente in Aluminium mit RAL-Farbe 
geliefert werden
• Sichtbare Teile werden lackiert werden

•Colors: powder coated
• On request, elements can be supplied
   in aluminum with RAL color
• Visible parts will be painted

ITEM 
ARTIKEL

Dimension tub 
Abmessungen der Wanne

Suitable for construction heights up to 
Geeignet für Installationshöhen bis zu

Material
Material

AVM1VT600 400 x 400 mm - 15 3/4” x 15 3/4” 600 mm - 23 5/8” ALUMINIUM
ALUMINIUM AVM1VT1000 400 x 400 mm - 15 3/4” x 15 3/4” 1000 mm - 39 3/8”
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Room partition system
Raumteilungssystem

Version with containment for plants and flowers
Version mit Behälter für Pflanzen und Blumen

• Powder coating on request. Ral standard colours
• Colored version is provided both in aluminium and stainless steel AISI 304.

• Pulverbeschichtung auf Anfrage Standardfarben Ral
• Die farbige Version ist sowohl in Aluminium als auch in AISI 304 Stahl erhältlich.

This particular space partition system, characterized by a simple and elegant design, adapts to any architectural style and is ideal for dividing outdoor 
spaces, delimiting and protecting them from the wind thanks to the glass wall. It is available in the versions: plants and flower containments, with a 
wooden seat (which can be combined together, offering a versatile solution) and an “all-glass” version to offer maximum lightness.

Dieses besondere Raumteilungssystem zeichnet sich durch ein einfaches und elegantes Design aus und passt sich jedem architektonischen Stil an. Es 
eignet sich ideal zur Aufteilung von Außenräumen, zur Begrenzung des Bereichs und zum Schutz vor Wind durch die Glaswand. Es ist in der Version 
mit Pflanzen- und Blumenbehältern, in der Version mit Holzsitz (die kombiniert werden können und so eine vielseitige Lösung bieten) und in der 
“Ganzglas”-Version erhältlich, um maximale Leichtigkeit zu bieten.

B
A

16
50

Model 1
With clear glass panel (on the side) | made of aluminum 1.5 mm
Plant box height: 400 mm, partition height: 1,650 mm (other partition heights: 1,450 mm and 1,850 mm)

Modell 1 
Mit transparenter (zentraler) Glasscheibe | 1,5 mm Aluminium
Blumenkastenhöhe: 400 mm, Trennwandhöhe: 1.650 mm (andere Trennwandhöhen: 1.450 mm und 1.850 mm)

ITEM 
ARTIKEL

A
Length 
Länge

B
Width 
Breite

Material
Material

AVM1P1630X440 630 mm - 24 13/16” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

ALUMINIUM
ALUMINIUM

AVM1P1880X440 880 mm - 34 21/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P11130X440 1130 mm - 44 1/2” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P11380X440 1380 mm - 54 11/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P11600X440 1600 mm - 63” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P11800X440 1800 mm - 70 7/8” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P12000X440 2000 mm - 78 3/4” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P1630X440 630 mm - 24 13/16” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

STAINLESS 
STEEL

EDELSTAHL 

EVM1P1880X440 880 mm - 34 21/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P11130X440 1130 mm - 44 1/2” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P11380X440 1380 mm - 54 11/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P11600X440 1600 mm - 63” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P11800X440 1800 mm - 70 7/8” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P12000X440 2000 mm - 78 3/4” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P1630X440 630 mm - 24 13/16” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CORTEN STEEL
CORTENSTAHL

CVM1P1880X440 880 mm - 34 21/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P11130X440 1130 mm - 44 1/2” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P11380X440 1380 mm - 54 11/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P11600X440 1600 mm - 63” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P11800X440 1800 mm - 70 7/8” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P12000X440 2000 mm - 78 3/4” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

400



12 REPRODUCTION PROHIBITED. RIPRODUZIONE VIETATA. 

Model 2 
With clear glass panel (on the side) | made of aluminum 1.5 mm
Plant box height: 400 mm, partition height: 1,650 mm (other partition heights: 1,450 mm and 1,850 mm)

Modell 2  
Mit transparenter Glasplatte (auf der Seite) | aus 1,5 mm Aluminium
Höhe des Blumenkastens: 400 mm, Höhe der Trennwand: 1.650 mm (andere Trennwandhöhen: 1.450 mm und 1.850 mm)

ITEM 
ARTIKEL

A
Length 
Länge

B
Width 
Breite

Material
Material

AVM1P2630X440 630 mm - 24 13/16” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

ALUMINIUM
ALUMINIUM

AVM1P2880X440 880 mm - 34 21/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P21130X440 1130 mm - 44 1/2” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P21380X440 1380 mm - 54 11/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P21600X440 1600 mm - 63” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P21800X440 1800 mm - 70 7/8” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P22000X440 2000 mm - 78 3/4” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P2630X440 630 mm - 24 13/16” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

STAINLESS 
STEEL

EDELSTAHL 

EVM1P2880X440 880 mm - 34 21/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P21130X440 1130 mm - 44 1/2” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P21380X440 1380 mm - 54 11/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P21600X440 1600 mm - 63” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P21800X440 1800 mm - 70 7/8” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P22000X440 2000 mm - 78 3/4” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P2630X440 630 mm - 24 13/16” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CORTEN STEEL
CORTENSTAHL

CVM1P2880X440 880 mm - 34 21/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P21130X440 1130 mm - 44 1/2” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P21380X440 1380 mm - 54 11/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P21600X440 1600 mm - 63” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P21800X440 1800 mm - 70 7/8” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P22000X440 2000 mm - 78 3/4” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

400

B
A

16
50

ITEM 
ARTIKEL

A
Length 
Länge

B
Width 
Breite

Material
Material

AVM1P3630X440 630 mm - 24 13/16” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

ALUMINIUM
ALUMINIUM

AVM1P3880X440 880 mm - 34 21/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P31130X440 1130 mm - 44 1/2” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P31380X440 1380 mm - 54 11/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P31600X440 1600 mm - 63” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P31800X440 1800 mm - 70 7/8” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P32000X440 2000 mm - 78 3/4” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P3630X440 630 mm - 24 13/16” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

STAINLESS 
STEEL

EDELSTAHL 

EVM1P3880X440 880 mm - 34 21/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P31130X440 1130 mm - 44 1/2” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P31380X440 1380 mm - 54 11/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P31600X440 1600 mm - 63” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P31800X440 1800 mm - 70 7/8” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P32000X440 2000 mm - 78 3/4” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P3630X440 630 mm - 24 13/16” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CORTEN STEEL
CORTENSTAHL

CVM1P3880X440 880 mm - 34 21/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P31130X440 1130 mm - 44 1/2” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P31380X440 1380 mm - 54 11/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P31600X440 1600 mm - 63” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P31800X440 1800 mm - 70 7/8” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P32000X440 2000 mm - 78 3/4” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

Model 1 
With clear glass pane (on the side) and seat | made of aluminum 1.5 mm
Plant box height: 400 mm, partition height: 1,650 mm (other partition heights: 1,450 mm and 1,850 mm)

Modell 1 
Mit transparentem Glas (auf der Seite) und Bank | aus 1,5 mm Aluminium
Höhe des Blumenkastens: 400 mm, Höhe der Trennwand: 1.650 mm (andere Trennwandhöhen: 1.450 mm und 1.850 mm)

B A

400

16
50

Version with wooden seat
Version mit Holzsitz
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N° 1 module Glass-U W  
complete with fixing system

N° 1 Glass-U W-Modul komplett mit 
Befestigungssystem

N° 2 stabilizing plates 
N° 2 Stabilisierungsplatten

Model 1 
GoTo Urban protective windscreens allow the best coverage of exposure and environmental division needs thanks to their versatility.

Modell 1 
Die Windschutzsysteme von Via Malo bieten aufgrund ihrer Vielseitigkeit den besten Schutz für Expositions- und 
Umgebungstrennungsanforderungen.

Windscreen and environment partitions
Windschutzsysteme und Umgebungstrennwände

8

500

H

TNut for glass levelling. 
Grano per la messa a livella del vetro.

ITEM 
ARTICOLO A B C Material

Materiale

E98880 500 mm - 24 13/16” 142 mm - 17 5/16” 163 mm - 17 5/16”
ALUMINIUM
ALLUMINIO

A
C

B

ITEM 
ARTIKEL

Glass thickness 
Glasdicke

Material
Material

E00991 12,76 - 13,52 mm 1/2” - 17/32”

PLASTIC
KUNSTSTOFF

E009916 16,76  mm - 21/32”

E00992 17,52 mm - 11/16”

E00993 20,76 - 21,52 mm - 3/4” - 27/32”

Glass aligner
Allineatore vetri

COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN THE KIT
IM LIEFERUMFANG ENTHALTENE KOMPONENTEN

H max 
Height - Höhe

T Glass thickness
Glasdicke

With stabilizing plates
Mit Stabilisierungsplatten

Anchored to the ground
Bodenbefestigt

1600 mm - 63” 21,52 mm - 27/32”   

1600 mm - 63” 17,52 mm- 11/16”  

1500 mm - 59 1/16” 13,52 mm - 17/32”  

1200 mm - 47 1/4” 12 mm - 1/2”  

1000 mm - 39 3/8” 10 mm - 3/8”  

H
 M

A
X

1000
T

500

Glass not included 
Glas nicht enthalten
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Via Malo is a brand of Gonzato Group
Via Vicenza, 6/14 (SP46) - 36034 Malo (Vicenza) Italy / T +39 0445 580 580 - F +39 0445 580 874

info@gonzato.com - www.gonzato.com

GONZATO GROUP ITALY
Ind.i.a. spa
Via Vicenza, 6/14 
36034 - Malo
Vicenza - Italia
T. +39 0445 580 580  
F. +39 0445 580 874
info@gonzato.com 
www.gonzato.com

GONZATO GROUP USA-HOUSTON 
Indital US Ltd
7947 Mesa Drive
77028 - Houston
Texas • U.S.A.
T. +1 713 694 6065 
F. +1 713 694 2055
forgings@indital.com
www.gonzato.com 

GONZATO GROUP USA-MIAMI
Arteferro Miami LLC
2955 NW 75th Street
33147 - Miami
Florida • U.S.A.
T. +1 305 836 9232  
F.  +1 305 836 4113
info@arteferromiami.com 
www.gonzato.com

GONZATO GROUP USA-LOS ANGELES
Gonzato Group CA, INC.
3483 Chicago Avenue
Riverside, CA 92507
California • USA
T. +1 951 465 7225
info@gonzatogroup.us 
www.gonzato.com

GONZATO GROUP FRANCE
Ind.i.a. France Sarl
P.A.E. la Baume, 7 Rue de l’Artisanat
34290 - Servian
Servian • France
T. +33 (0) 4 67 39 42 81 
F. +33 (0) 4 67 39 20 90
info.france@gonzato.com 
www.gonzato.com

GONZATO GROUP CROATIA
Arteferro Gorican d.o.o.
Gospodarska ulica 1° 
40324 Goričan – Međimurje
T. +385 (0) 40 602 222  
F. +385 (0) 40 602 230
info@arteferro-dohomont.hr 
www.gonzato.com

GONZATO GROUP SPAIN
Ind.i.a. España, SL
C/ Abedul, 43 – Polig. Ind. El Guijar 
28500 - Arganda del Rey 
Madrid • España 
T. +34 918 700 819 
F. +34 918 700 820 
info@arteferro.es 
www.gonzato.com

GONZATO GROUP RUSSIA
OOO “АРТЕФЕРРО-РУССИА”
603124, Россия, Нижний Новгород, 
Вторчермета 1Г
Тел. +7-831-2621999
info@arteferrorussia.com 
www.gonzato.com

GONZATO GROUP MEXICO 
Arteferro Monterrey SA de CV
Privada la Puerta 2879 B-4
66350 -  Col. Parque Industrial 
La Puerta Santa Catarina 
Nuevo Leon • México
T. +52 1 81 1295 5094/95  
F. +52 1 81 1295 5097
info@arteferromexico.com 
www.gonzato.com

GONZATO GROUP ARGENTINA
Arteferro Argentina SA
Suárez 760,
1162 Buenos Aires • Argentina
T. +54 11 4301 2637  
F. +54 11 4301 2637
info@arteferroargentina.com 
www.gonzato.com

GONZATO GROUP CHILE
Arteferro Chile SA
Calle Los Arrayanes, 250, bodega 4
9340000 -Santiago
Colina • Chile
T. +56 2 738 7419 
F. +56 2 738 7419
arteferro@arteferrochile.cl 
www.gonzato.com

GONZATO GROUP CHINA
Gonzato (Qingdao) Decoration Co., Ltd
Office 108/109
No. 10 South Building 
No. 130 Tianlin Road
Xuhui District, Shanghai
T. +86 13708959259

GONZATO GROUP BRAZIL
Ind.i.a. Brasil LTDA
Rua Padre Feijó, 480
95190-000 - São Marcos
Rio Grande do Sul • Brasil
T. +55 54 3291 1416 
F. +55 54 3291 1416
Branch
Av. Almirante Cochrane, 194 – Sala 32
11040-200 – Santos - Sao Paulo • Brasil
T. +55 13 21389091
vendas@arteferrobrasil.com.br 
www.gonzato.com

GONZATO GROUP ROMANIA
S.C. Arteferro Braila S.A.
Chiscani, Vizirului Street, Km 10
Braila • Romania
T.+ 40 004 0239 652 854
arteferrocont@gmail.com
www.gonzato.com


